

BK: 2011 PG: 2976 Type 03 003 Pages 1
Recorded: 11/7/2011 at 1:40:27.0 PM
Fee Amount: \$12.00
Revenue Tax: \$0.00

LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

INDX V ANNO V SCAN

CHEK

nformation Doi	Name	1012 N John Wayne D Street Address		, la 50273 City, State, Zip	(515) 462-3575 Phone Numb
ldress Tax					
Statement: Fe	deral Home Loan N	lortgage Corporation	8200 Jones Branch Street Address		McLean, Va 22102
Return Address		Boecker, LLP; 1350 NW 138			
		SHERIFF'	S DEED		
In Considerato	n of \$35,93	9.53 heretofore paid, I,	CRAIG BUSCH	Sheriff of	MADISON County,
lowa, do herel	y sell and convey u	into <u>FEDERAL HON</u>	IE LOAN MORTGAG	E CORPOR	ATION
the following d	escribed property in	MADISON COUNTY, I	owa		
-	_Madison AKA Lo	3) in Block Two (2) of Nort County, lowa situated in Nort Six (6) in Block Two (2) County, lowa.	Madison County in the	State of lov	18
		otion period (no redemption he same having been issu		this Deed is cause numb	given upon sumender of t er <u>EQCV033329</u>
Plaintiff	JPMORGAN CH VS	IASE BANK, N.A.			
Defendant	ALL OF THE UN	IKNOWN CLAIMANTS, IN	ICLUDING		and the second second
		ED TO ALL OF THE UNK	•		The state of the s
	•	BIGNEES, GRANTEES, LI BENEFICIARIES OF RU	•		
		CEASED; PARTIES IN PO			
	-	A, IOWA DEPARTMENT	•		
	AND FINANCE				
_					S. S. Samoure C. J. H.
On	Sheriff's (Certificate of Purchase wa	s assigned to:		Salar
X No Redemp	tion				
	on 2ber 20, 2011	• •			
	2001 20, 2011		$c \cdot R$	O	a 0 · 00
			CAGIA DI	usek .	Sheriff ADISON County, Iowa
Otata of law	_		CRAIG BUACH,	onenn or wa	ADISON/GOURNY, ROWS
State of low					
Madison Co	SS. Linty				
,,	<i>y</i>	•			
On this 24th	day of October	, 2011 before me a	Notary Public in and for	said county.	personally appeared
CRAIG BUSCH	Sheriff of said Coun	ly, to me personally known to	be the identical person	whose name	is subscribed to the
		wledged the execution there	of to be his voluntary ac	t and deed as	said Sheriff, for the
purposes there	n named	1058ELL 1	Witness my hand and a	seal, the day and	i year last above written
			1 1		10
		100 AND	Notary Public - Davia J.	Russell	u
		5.200	Transfer about - Dorld O.		
urnamianity sittle itera	A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF		Birginas uz er er er er er er er er. Fil		41373
				r	11210